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1315758238

1199082770
1152520667
1258042884
1305846957
1311535008
1312740512
1138704204

919253669
1298898714
1313939755
1304517361
1127051262
1202734307
1204223387
1203059695
1304520627
1309086821
1155634655
1227394663
1293250720

1258118405
1298713440
1245413590
1311413458

915597097

1049568972
1261770163
1193992721
1304523058
1292632113
1140349858

860837893

Ali's Well That Ends Well : Tales of Desperation and a Little
Inspiration.

Animorphs. The invasion

Anti/Hero

Aunt Dimity and the enchanted cottage
The Baxters : A Prequel.

The best of me

Blood moon : A Kate Burkholder short mystery
Blossom in winter : book one

Blurred lines

Braver and boulder

The change : a novel

The Children on the Hill

Click ; Camp

Code name : Rook

Coral cottage

The couch potato

Country Born--A Novel

Cover story : a novel

Dare to Resist

A dark and hollow star

The dark queens : the bloody rivalry that forged the medieval
world

The devil and the heiress

Family of liars

FGTeeV saves the world!

Flame and Fortune : a Miss Fortune mystery

A good place to hide : how one French community saved
thousands of lives during World War Il

Good time cowboy

Heroic hearts

The highlander's excellent adventure
An Honest Lie

Hotel Portofino

How the Lady Was Won

How to fail at almost everything and still win big : kind of the
story of my life



1304523319
1290245204

1151627547
1313946283
1310340965
1312739730
1137594328
1292632033
1299382224
1309568691
1159617757
1285510926

1108681078
1135979925
1293262041
1007704660
1253437974
1310686881

1287937974
891938980
1268120318
1311528936
883320887

1238129457
1313939723

974211129
1312740511
1243027393
1313951754
1311489081
1229107037
1204602270
1090279065
1111637770

1268222553

1038489016
1306379666
1114333974

964358865
1249702745
1176315474
1165622994

How to Keep House While Drowning

| guess | haven't learned that yet : discovering new ways of
living when the old ways stop working

I love mom with the very hungry caterpillar

| survived the attack of the grizzlies, 1967.

I'll Be You : A Novel.

I'll show myself out : essays on midlife & motherhood
Into the Game!

Just one spark

Just Tyrus : a memoir

Kiss Hard

The last fallen star : a Gifted clans novel

Lemons on Friday : trusting God through my greatest
heartbreak

Luring

Maltese Vulture Murder

A margin for murder

Marrying Emily

Marrying the ketchups : a novel

The Mayfair bookshop : a novel of Nancy Mitford and the
pursuit of happiness

Minecraft : the haven trials : an official Minecraft novel

Mrs. Harris goes to Paris ; and, Mrs. Harris goes to New York
Murder on Madison Square

My wife is missing

Never turn your back on an angus cow : my life as a country
vet

The next ship home : a novel of Ellis Island

Of claws and fangs : stories from the World of Jane
Yellowrock and Soulwood

One blood ruby

The other half of the grave

Other people's clothes : a novel

Out of the corner : a memoir

A perilous perspective

PETE THE KITTY : ready, set, go-cart!.
Pig the slob

Pig the tourist

The power of ritual : turning everyday activities into soulful
practices

Read until you understand : the profound wisdom of Black life
and literature

The reckoning at Gossamer Pond

A relentless rake

Rescuing Macie

Rest : why you get more done when you work less
Rocking field day

Scaredy Squirrel in a nutshell

The score : an Off-campus novel



1312167196
1090799365
1159763522
1311524008

1299386937
1309086758
1309041717

1150853833
1310708415

940942108
1313940876
1311525412
1250075977
1041153550

893680545
1080218238
1313939808
1304523588
1313940665
1312740404
1164730827
1253678412
1290886188
1298298575
1304520257
1202126739

Search : A Novel.
Shattered with you
She memes well : essays

Silent invasion : the untold story of the Trump administration,
Covid-19, and preventing the next pandemic before it's too

late
The souls of Lost Lake
Sparks! Future purrfect

Speak : find your voice, trust your gut, and get from where

you are to where you want to be
Spring stinks

Still just a geek : an annotated memoir.
Stone cold cowboy

Strawberried alive

Sunday at the Sunflower Inn

Tangling with the Wolf.

Tell the machine goodnight

Tithe : a modern faerie tale

Turning secrets

Under one roof

Unmasked : my life solving America's cold cases
VIGIL HARBOR.

The War on the West

The war widow

Warriors. Winds of change

Wash your hands

The Wedding Veil

Young Mungo

Zombies' day off
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1310681983
1312739785

897376336
1311488975

909911265
1313951723
1199082597
1313939327
1050332542
1309297637
1050871270
1285961862
1313939303
1296956954

915968147
1113871131
1313939361
1291709579
1293868205
1292787995
1313939305
1250354769
1309568952
1312740320
1312740323
1306587875

1312739580
1311523875
1190755750

960850077
1306375027
1119389717
1312740299
1281705366
1245937732
1312740259

1313939293
1300763808
1311488886
1224531237
1309086073
1159700768

Amongst our weapons

The Baxters : a prequel

Before he finds her : a novel
Blood sugar

The bold and the dominant
Breathless

The captive kingdom

The change : a novel

The chuckwagon trail

Danger on the Atlantic

Dark days

Dark harvest

Darling girl : a novel

Death of a green-eyed monster
Death's angel

Dragon curse

Family of liars

The family you make : a novel
Fortunate son

A Game of Fear

Heroic hearts

How lucky : a novel

| Guess | Haven't Learned That Yet
I'll be you : a novel

I'll show myself out : essays on midlife & motherhood

Imaginable : How to See the Future Coming and Feel Ready
for Anything--Even Things that Seem Impossible Today

Immortal rising : an Argeneau novel

Killing the Killers

Livewired : the inside story of the ever-changing brain
A long shadow

A magic steeped in poison

The magnolia sword : a ballad of Mulan

Marrying the ketchups : a novel

The moonlight child

Murder at Wedgefield Manor

Off with my head : the definitive basic b*tch handbook to
surviving rock bottom

Out of the corner : a memoir
Partners in lime

Playing with myself

The princess knight

The return of Faraz Ali
Return to Robinswood



1030578965
1122616174

1315756560

57136911
1311488911
1313939378

1310682219
1313939423
1026407950
1304519380
1313939354
1312740272
1295847960
1309086402

The road to unfreedom : Russia, Europe, America

Roar : how to match your food and fitness to your female
physiology for optimum performance, great health, and a
strong, lean body for life

A sacred oath : memoirs of a Secretary of Defense during
extraordinary times

Shark River
Shine bright : a very personal history of black women in pop

Speak : find your voice, trust your gut, and get from where
you are to where you want to be

Still just a geek : an annotated memoir
Strawberried alive

The Traitor's Game

Unmasked : my life solving America's cold cases
Vigil Harbor

The war on the West

When we lost our heads

Young Mungo : a novel



