

## Contract Cataloging Record Delivery Report

Wednesday, May 18, 2022, 11:10 PM EDT

OCLC Symbol: P@W

### **Titles Delivered in the File Named:**

 $metacoll.p@w.contrsvc.OVERDRIVE\_20220518\_111030\_eBooks.mrc$ 

## **Title Not Previously Held**

1315758238	Ali's Well That Ends Well : Tales of Desperation and a Little Inspiration.
1199082770	Animorphs. The invasion
1152520667	Anti/Hero
1258042884	Aunt Dimity and the enchanted cottage
1305846957	The Baxters : A Prequel.
1311535008	The best of me
1312740512	Blood moon : A Kate Burkholder short mystery
1138704204	Blossom in winter : book one
919253669	Blurred lines
1298898714	Braver and boulder
1313939755	The change : a novel
1304517361	The Children on the Hill
1127051262	Click ; Camp
1202734307	Code name : Rook
1204223387	Coral cottage
1203059695	The couch potato
1304520627	Country BornA Novel
1309086821	Cover story : a novel
1155634655	Dare to Resist
1227394663	A dark and hollow star
1293250720	The dark queens : the bloody rivalry that forged the medieval world
1258118405	The devil and the heiress
1298713440	Family of liars
1245413590	FGTeeV saves the world!
1311413458	Flame and Fortune : a Miss Fortune mystery
915597097	A good place to hide : how one French community saved thousands of lives during World War II
1049568972	Good time cowboy
1261770163	Heroic hearts
1193992721	The highlander's excellent adventure
1304523058	An Honest Lie
1292632113	Hotel Portofino
1140349858	How the Lady Was Won
860837893	How to fail at almost everything and still win big : kind of the story of my life

1304523319	How to Keep House While Drowning
1290245204	I guess I haven't learned that yet : discovering new ways of living when the old ways stop working
1151627547	I love mom with the very hungry caterpillar
1313946283	I survived the attack of the grizzlies, 1967.
1310340965	I'll Be You : A Novel.
1312739730	I'll show myself out : essays on midlife & motherhood
1137594328	Into the Game!
1292632033	Just one spark
1299382224	Just Tyrus : a memoir
1309568691	Kiss Hard
1159617757	The last fallen star : a Gifted clans novel
1285510926	Lemons on Friday : trusting God through my greatest heartbreak
1108681078	
1135979925	Maltese Vulture Murder
	A margin for murder
	Marrying Emily
	Marrying the ketchups : a novel
	The Mayfair bookshop : a novel of Nancy Mitford and the pursuit of happiness
1287937974	Minecraft : the haven trials : an official Minecraft novel
891938980	Mrs. Harris goes to Paris ; and, Mrs. Harris goes to New York
	Murder on Madison Square
	My wife is missing
883320887	Never turn your back on an angus cow : my life as a country vet
1238129457	The next ship home : a novel of Ellis Island
1313939723	Of claws and fangs : stories from the World of Jane Yellowrock and Soulwood
974211129	One blood ruby
	The other half of the grave
	Other people's clothes : a novel
1313951754	Out of the corner : a memoir
	A perilous perspective
	PETE THE KITTY : ready, set, go-cart!.
	Pig the slob
	Pig the tourist
1111637770	The power of ritual : turning everyday activities into soulful practices
1268222553	Read until you understand : the profound wisdom of Black life and literature
1038489016	The reckoning at Gossamer Pond
1306379666	A relentless rake
1114333974	Rescuing Macie
964358865	Rest : why you get more done when you work less
1249702745	Rocking field day
1176315474	Scaredy Squirrel in a nutshell
1165622994	The score : an Off-campus novel

1312167196	Search : A Novel.
1090799365	Shattered with you
1159763522	She memes well : essays
1311524008	Silent invasion : the untold story of the Trump administration, Covid-19, and preventing the next pandemic before it's too late
1299386937	The souls of Lost Lake
1309086758	Sparks! Future purrfect
1309041717	Speak : find your voice, trust your gut, and get from where you are to where you want to be
1150853833	Spring stinks
1310708415	Still just a geek : an annotated memoir.
940942108	Stone cold cowboy
1313940876	Strawberried alive
1311525412	Sunday at the Sunflower Inn
1250075977	Tangling with the Wolf.
1041153550	Tell the machine goodnight
893680545	Tithe : a modern faerie tale
1080218238	Turning secrets
1313939808	Under one roof
1304523588	Unmasked : my life solving America's cold cases
1313940665	VIGIL HARBOR.
1312740404	The War on the West
1164730827	The war widow
1253678412	Warriors. Winds of change
1290886188	Wash your hands
1298298575	The Wedding Veil
1304520257	Young Mungo
1202126739	Zombies' day off

# Titles Delivered in the File Named: metacoll.p@w.contrsvc.OVERDRIVE\_20220518\_111030\_eAudios.mrc

## **Title Not Previously Held**

1310681983	Amongst our weapons
1312739785	The Baxters : a prequel
897376336	Before he finds her : a novel
1311488975	Blood sugar
909911265	The bold and the dominant
1313951723	Breathless
1199082597	The captive kingdom
1313939327	The change : a novel
1050332542	The chuckwagon trail
1309297637	Danger on the Atlantic
1050871270	Dark days
1285961862	Dark harvest
1313939303	Darling girl : a novel
1296956954	Death of a green-eyed monster
915968147	Death's angel
1113871131	Dragon curse
1313939361	Family of liars
1291709579	The family you make : a novel
1293868205	Fortunate son
1292787995	A Game of Fear
1313939305	Heroic hearts
1250354769	How lucky : a novel
1309568952	I Guess I Haven't Learned That Yet
1312740320	l'll be you : a novel
1312740323	I'll show myself out : essays on midlife & motherhood
1306587875	Imaginable : How to See the Future Coming and Feel Ready for AnythingEven Things that Seem Impossible Today
1312739580	Immortal rising : an Argeneau novel
1311523875	Killing the Killers
1190755750	Livewired : the inside story of the ever-changing brain
960850077	A long shadow
1306375027	A magic steeped in poison
1119389717	The magnolia sword : a ballad of Mulan
1312740299	Marrying the ketchups : a novel
1281705366	The moonlight child
1245937732	Murder at Wedgefield Manor
1312740259	Off with my head : the definitive basic b*tch handbook to surviving rock bottom
1313939293	Out of the corner : a memoir
	Partners in lime
1311488886	Playing with myself
1224531237	The princess knight
1309086073	The return of Faraz Ali
1159700768	Return to Robinswood

1030578965	The road to unfreedom : Russia, Europe, America
1122616174	Roar : how to match your food and fitness to your female physiology for optimum performance, great health, and a strong, lean body for life
1315756560	A sacred oath : memoirs of a Secretary of Defense during extraordinary times
57136911	Shark River
1311488911	Shine bright : a very personal history of black women in pop
1313939378	Speak : find your voice, trust your gut, and get from where you are to where you want to be
1310682219	Still just a geek : an annotated memoir
1313939423	Strawberried alive
1026407950	The Traitor's Game
1304519380	Unmasked : my life solving America's cold cases
1313939354	Vigil Harbor
1312740272	The war on the West
1295847960	When we lost our heads
1309086402	Young Mungo : a novel